HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2154

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON TAX CREDITS

June 2

1	On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 3, delete "315.053,".
2	In lines 22 and 23, delete the boldfaced material.
3	On page 2, line 1, delete "(A)" and insert "(a)".
4	In line 2, delete "(B)" and insert "(b)".
5	In line 3, delete "(C)" and insert "(c)".
6	In line 4, delete "(D)" and insert "(d)".
7	In line 5, delete "(E)" and insert "(e)".
8	In line 7, delete "; or" and insert a period.
9	Delete lines 8 and 9.
10	On page 6, lines 4 through 9, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material
11	On page 7, delete lines 28 through 34.
12	In line 35, delete "6" and insert "5".
13	In line 40, delete "7" and insert "6".
14	On page 8, line 22, delete "8" and insert "7".
15	In line 24, delete "315.053," and delete "to 5" and insert "and 4".
16	In line 27, delete "6 and 7" and insert "5 and 6".
17	In line 30, delete "9" and insert "8".

18